Table 3-2 The Statistics of Narcotics Seized—Dby Sector

2022

Unit : Gram

Narcotics
Manufac-

turing

Factories

(Set)

Total

Category One Narcotics

Category Two Narcotics

Category Three Narcotics

Category Four Narcotics

Subtotal | Heroin | Others

Subtotal

Amphe-

. MDMA
tamine

Cannabis

Others

Subtotal

Nimeta-
zepam

Flunitra-
zepam

Ketamine

Others | Subtotal |Ephedrine| Others

Other
Narcotics

Total

Northern Branch

Coast Patrol Corps 1
Coast Patrol Corps 2
Coast Patrol Corps 8

Central Branch

Coast Patrol Corps 3
Coast Patrol Corps 4

Southern Branch

Coast Patrol Corps 5
Coast Patrol Corps 6
Coast Patrol Corps 11

Eastern Branch

Coast Patrol Corps 12
Coast Patrol Corps 13

Kinmen-Matsu-Penghu Branch

Coast Patrol Corps 7
Coast Patrol Corps 9
Coast Patrol Corps 10

Dongsha-Nansha Branch

Dongsha Command
Nansha Command

Fleet Branch

Keelung Offshore Flotilla
Tanshui Offshore Flotilla
Taichung Offshore Flotilla
Tainan Offshore Flotilla
Kaohsiung Offshore Flotilla
Hualien Offshore Flotilla
Suao Offshore Flotilla
Penghu Offshore Flotilla
Kinmen Offshore Flotilla

1

8,182,504

950,000
950,000

336,800

336,800

124,841 124,841

198,798

9,453 181,988 6,612

744

4,084,389

950,000
950,000

336,800

336,800

4,071,673 - 13

950,000 - -
950,000 - -

336,800 - -

336,800 - -

12,703 3,774,476 426 3,774,051

Note : Same as Table 3-1.



